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KBT 1 Breda

Meisjes .D

Anna Ippel

Kimberly Grandia
Florine Hehewerth
Anna van Wersch

Lara Tramper

Marit Havermans

Diede van de Broek
Dewi Lantslots

Amber Kerst

Marieke van den Booren
Annika op 't Hoog

Elvi Zeeman

Stella van Hoogstraaten
Merel Korstanje

Joelle Combee

Anne Peek

Roos Suijkerbuijk
Xandra Velzeboer

Jongens .D

Leonard van Maaren
Rico van de Wetering
Sjoerd Karper
Michiel Horchner
Menno Kruithof
Mika de Bresser
Daan Hoffmann
Jarle Gerrits

Ouren Overheul
Sander van Kooten
Jarno Pluijgers

Olaf Schoen

Lucas Besteman
Thijs Vissers

Mees Slagter

Meisjes .C

Maud Lugters

Femke Thiessen

Amy ten Berge
AnneLouise van Eck
Sterre van de Ven
Shirley Arts

Charlotte Pichot du Ples
Annabel van Leeuwen
Annick de Pender
Silke Smulders

Sarina van Dijk

Nikita Brouwers
Laura Vromans

Vera Stoop

Rosalie Raas

Jongens .C

Hugo Bosma

Dennis Loo

Niels Kroon

Bernard Mekelenkamp
Mart vd Bosch

Jeroen van Ouwerkerk
Maarten Marijnen
Ruben Versigny

Raj Wijnen

Wouter Sars

Jelte Timmers

Jelmer Pluijgers
Jochem van Hulten

12-11-2011
Club 500m
Ysvr 19.5
Ysvr 20.9
YSCO 21.3
YCT 22.4
Stri 25.2
Stri 25.4
Thia 24.7
YCT 26.3
YCT 25.5
VYC 27.1
Venn 27.0
VYC 28.1
YCE 28.9
YCT 33.0
Ysvr 35.3
YSCO 34.9
YSCO 35.8
WvdB
Club 500m
Ysvr 19.5
Ysvr 211
YSCO 22.6
Ball 23.2
Stri 24.4
Ysvr 24.3
YSCO 24.4
Ball 26.4
VYC 24.8
Lomm 26.4
Stri 26.2
VYC 27.0
YCT 27.1
YSCO 31.9
YCT 29.2
Club 500m
YCT 18.0
SVZL 20.0
YSCO 20.0
Ysvr 21.3
YCT 21.1
YCE 21.6
Ysvr 24.1
YSCO 24.8
YSCO 24.8
YCT 24.8
Ball 24.2
Ysvr 25.0
YCT 27.3
Stri 43.5
Stri
Club 500m
VYC 18.9
WvdB 19.8
YSCO 21.4
Ysvr 225
WvdB 22.8
VYC 23.5
YCT 23.3
Ysvr 23.9
YSCO 22.3
YCT 32.3
Ysvr 23.9
Stri 27.4
Venn 25.6

NG

VL

NG

Daguitslag en klassement

pnt
30
29
28
27
25
24
26
22
23
20
21
19
18
17
15
16
14

pnt
30
29
28
27
25
26
25
21
23
21
22
19

16
17

pnt
30
29
29
26
27
25
24
22
22
22
23
19
18
17

pnt
30
29
28
26
25
23
24
22
27
16
22
17
20

1500m
58.1
1:02.1
1:03.9
1:06.5
1:13.5
1:15.1
1:17.3
1:15.4
1:16.0
1:22.2
1:23.5
1:27.9
1:29.1
1:32.9
1:37.1
1:38.3
1:46.2

1500m
57.1
1:05.5
1:06.6
1:09.0
1:14.6
1:15.7
1:15.7
1:13.8
1:17.1
1:19.4
1:24.6
1:24.5
1:24.6
1:38.4
1:40.9

1500m
50.6
58.7
58.9
1:00.1
1:02.6
1:01.6
1:12.9
1:11.6
1:13.9
1:15.4
1:16.2
1:16.2
1:25.8
2:12.3

1500m
55.3
59.8
1:02.0
1:05.0
1:08.0
1:10.7
1:12.8
1:12.0
1:25.7
1:04.8
1:13.2
1:08.6
1:14.6

NG

VL
VL

NG

pnt
30
29
28
27
26
25
22
24
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

pnt

pnt
30
29
28
27
25
26
23
24
22
21
20
20
18
17

pnt
30
29
28
26
25
23
21
22
17
27
20
24
19

Punt
60
58
56
54
51
49
48
46
46
41
41
38
36
34
31
31
28

Punt
60
58
56
54
50
50
49
47
45
42
41
39
37
33
33

Punt
60
58
57
53
52
51
47
46
44
43
43
39
36
34

Punt
60
58
56
52
50
46
45
44
44
43
42
41
39
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Klassement DPD
Anna Ippel

Kimberly Grandia
Florine Hehewerth
Anna van Wersch

Lara Tramper

Marit Havermans

Diede van de Broek
Dewi Lantslots

Amber Kerst

Marieke van den Booren
Annika op 't Hoog

Elvi Zeeman

Stella van Hoogstraaten
Merel Korstanje

Joelle Combee

Anne Peek

Roos Suijkerbuijk

HPD
Leonard van Maaren

Klassement

Rico van de Wetering
Sjoerd Karper

Michiel Horchner
Menno Kruithof

Mika de Bresser
Daan Hoffmann

Jarle Gerrits

Ouren Overheul
Sander van Kooten
Jarno Pluijgers

Olaf Schoen

Lucas Besteman
Thijs Vissers
Mees Slagter
Klassement DPC
Maud Lugters

Femke Thiessen

Amy ten Berge
AnneLouise van Eck
Sterre van de Ven
Shirley Arts

Charlotte Pichot du Ples
Annabel van Leeuwen
Annick de Pender

Silke Smulders

Sarina van Dijk

Nikita Brouwers

Laura Vromans

Vera Stoop

Klassement HPC
Hugo Bosma

Dennis Loo

Niels Kroon

Bernard Mekelenkamp
Mart vd Bosch

Jeroen van Ouwerkerk
Maarten Marijnen
Ruben Versigny

Raj Wijnen

Wouter Sars

Jelte Timmers

Jelmer Pluijgers
Jochem van Hulten

Club
Ysvr
Ysvr
YSCO
YCT
Stri
Stri
Thia
YCT
YCT
VYC
Venn
VYC
YCE
YCT
Ysvr
YSCO
YSCO

Club
Ysvr
Ysvr
YSCO
Ball
Stri
Ysvr
YSCO
Ball
VYC
Lomm
Stri
VYC
YCT
YSCO
YCT

Club
YCT
SVZL
YSCO
Ysvr
YCT
YCE
Ysvr
YSCO
YSCO
YCT
Ball
Ysvr
YCT
Stri

Club
VYC
WvdB
YSCO
Ysvr
WvdB
VYC
YCT
Ysvr
YSCO
YCT
Ysvr
Stri
Venn

Breda

30+30
29+29
28+28
27+27
25+26
24+25
26+22
22+24
23+23
20+21
21+20
19+19
18+18
17+17
15+16
16+15
14+14

Breda

30+30
29+29
28+28
27+27
25+25
26+24
25+24
21+26
23+22
21+21
22+19
19+20
18+19
16+17
17+16

Breda

30+30
29+29
29+28
26+27
27+25
25+26
24+23
22+24
22+22
22+21
23+20
19+20
18+18
17+17

Breda

30+30
29+29
28+28
26+26
25+25
23+23
24+21
22+22
27+17
16+27
22+20
17+24
20+19

Tilburg Lommel Eindhvn Punten
0+0 0+0 0+0 60
0+0 0+0 0+0 58
0+0 0+0 0+0 56
0+0 0+0 0+0 54
0+0 0+0 0+0 51
0+0 0+0 0+0 49
0+0 0+0 0+0 48
0+0 0+0 0+0 46
0+0 0+0 0+0 46
0+0 0+0 0+0 41
0+0 0+0 0+0 41
0+0 0+0 0+0 38
0+0 0+0 0+0 36
0+0 0+0 0+0 34
0+0 0+0 0+0 31
0+0 0+0 0+0 31
0+0 0+0 0+0 28
Tilburg Lommel Eindhvn Punten
0+0 0+0 0+0 60
0+0 0+0 0+0 58
0+0 0+0 0+0 56
0+0 0+0 0+0 54
0+0 0+0 0+0 50
0+0 0+0 0+0 50
0+0 0+0 0+0 49
0+0 0+0 0+0 47
0+0 0+0 0+0 45
0+0 0+0 0+0 42
0+0 0+0 0+0 41
0+0 0+0 0+0 39
0+0 0+0 0+0 37
0+0 0+0 0+0 33
0+0 0+0 0+0 33
Tilburg Lommel Eindhvn Punten
0+0 0+0 0+0 60
0+0 0+0 0+0 58
0+0 0+0 0+0 57
0+0 0+0 0+0 53
0+0 0+0 0+0 52
0+0 0+0 0+0 51
0+0 0+0 0+0 47
0+0 0+0 0+0 46
0+0 0+0 0+0 44
0+0 0+0 0+0 43
0+0 0+0 0+0 43
0+0 0+0 0+0 39
0+0 0+0 0+0 36
0+0 0+0 0+0 34
Tilburg Lommel Eindhvn Punten
0+0 0+0 0+0 60
0+0 0+0 0+0 58
0+0 0+0 0+0 56
0+0 0+0 0+0 52
0+0 0+0 0+0 50
0+0 0+0 0+0 46
0+0 0+0 0+0 45
0+0 0+0 0+0 44
0+0 0+0 0+0 44
0+0 0+0 0+0 43
0+0 0+0 0+0 42
0+0 0+0 0+0 41
0+0 0+0 0+0 39
14-11-2011 21:22
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Bas van Gennip
Daniel van Houwelingen
Colin van der Heijden

Meisjes .B

Carmen van der Peet
Moniek Heurman
Amanda Grandia

Jet Bosma

Larah Hettema
Kimberley van Nifterik
Janneke Redeker
Meyke Traa

Marieke Hutzezon
Lonneke Hulsen
Floor Lemmens

Jongens .B

Wietse Dijck

Daan van Loon

Maikel Stam

Yannick Machiels

Jarno Schellekens

Pim van der Zee

Evert Jan Mekelenkamp
Kjell Overheul

Koen Barten

Tobias van Schooneveld
Paul de Winter

Luuk Hoffmann

Emiel Kant

Tom van Hal

Tobias Santegoets

Mike de Laat

Martin Helmer

Meisjes .A
Sanne Thiessen
Larissa Vos

Iris Blom
Annamarie Blom
Mistral Govers
Lois op t Hoog

Jongens .A

Gerben Lindhout

Lars Timmers

Pedro vd Wetering

Bas vd Sluijs

Glenn Dekker

Steven vd Loo

Koen de Waal

Julian van Oudheusden
Bauke Rietstra

YCT
Poel
YCT

Club
Ball
Thia
Ysvr
VvYC
Ysvr
YSCO
Ysvr
WvdB
YSCO
YCT
SVZL

Club
YSCO
Ysvr
Ysvr
Lomm
Lomm
Ysvr
Ysvr
VYC
Venn
YCT
Ball
YSCO
Ysvr
YSCO
Stri
Ball
YSCO

Club
SVZL
Stri
YSCO
YSCO
YCT
Venn

Club
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
WvdB
YCT
WvdB
YSCO
Ysvr
WvdB

26.1
27.2
32.4

500m
18.3
19.6
20.1
20.2
20.8
21.5
24.4
24.3
25.3
25.8
20.1

500m
19.2
19.3
195
19.4
20.0
19.6
20.9
20.8
23.2
23.9
23.9
24.2
23.7
26.9
25.8
25.4
32.1

500m
19.8

20.8

20.7

25.4

35.6

500m
18.4
20.2
22.6
20.3
21.5
22.9
25.5
23.0

NG

VL

NG

19
18
15

pnt
30
29
28
26
25
24
22
23
21
20
28

pnt
30
29
27
28
25
26
23
24
22
20
20
18
21
15
16
17
14

pnt
30
28
29
27
26

pnt
30
29

28
27
25
23
24

1:21.1
1:28.0
1:49.0

1500m
52.1
56.0
56.4
56.5
1:00.4
1:03.7
1:10.3
1:10.5
1:15.4
1:21.5

1500m
55.3
57.9
56.7
59.9
59.8
1:01.7
1:01.2
1:04.5
1:06.5
1:11.8
1:15.5
1:13.4
1:25.3
1:22.1
1:27.1
1:29.9
1:41.2

1500m
58.9
58.1
1:01.3
1:15.6
1:45.8

1500m
54.0
59.4
56.8
1:00.7
1:02.6
1:13.4
1:12.3
1:13.5

VL
NF

VL

NG

VL

NG

18
16
15

pnt
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22

pnt
30
28
29
26
27
24
25
23
22
21
19
20
17
18
16

14

pnt
29
30
28
27
26

pnt
30
28
29
27
26

25
23

37
34
30

Punt
60
58
56
53
51
49
46
46
43
41
28

Punt
60
57
56
54
52
50
48
47
44
41
39
38
38
33
32
32
28

Punt
59
58
57
54
52

Punt
60
57
55
55
53
49
48
47

14
15
16
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Bas van Gennip
Daniel van Houwelingen
Colin van der Heijden

DPB
Carmen van der Peet

Klassement

Moniek Heurman
Amanda Grandia

Jet Bosma

Larah Hettema
Kimberley van Nifterik
Janneke Redeker
Meyke Traa

Marieke Hutzezon
Lonneke Hulsen

Floor Lemmens
Klassement HPB
Wietse Dijck

Daan van Loon

Maikel Stam

Yannick Machiels

Jarno Schellekens

Pim van der Zee

Evert Jan Mekelenkamp
Kjell Overheul

Koen Barten

Tobias van Schooneveld
Paul de Winter

Luuk Hoffmann

Emiel Kant

Tom van Hal

Tobias Santegoets

Mike de Laat

Martin Helmer

DPA
Sanne Thiessen

Klassement

Larissa Vos

Iris Blom
Annamarie Blom
Mistral Govers

Klassement HPA
Gerben Lindhout

Lars Timmers

Pedro vd Wetering

Bas vd Sluijs

Glenn Dekker

Steven vd Loo

Koen de Waal

Julian van Oudheusden

YCT
Poel
YCT

Club
Ball
Thia
Ysvr
VYC
Ysvr
YSCO
Ysvr
WvdB
YSCO
YCT
SVZL

Club
YSCO
Ysvr
Ysvr
Lomm
Lomm
Ysvr
Ysvr
VYC
Venn
YCT
Ball
YSCO
Ysvr
YSCO
Stri
Ball
YSCO

Club
SvzL
Stri
YSCO
YSCO
YCT

Club
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
WvdB
YCT
WvdB
YSCO
Ysvr

19+18
18+16
15+15

Breda

30+30
29+29
28+28
26+27
25+26
24+25
22+24
23+23
21+22
20+21
28+0

Breda

30+30
29+28
27+29
28+26
25+27
26+24
23+25
24+23
22+22
20+21
20+19
18+20
21+17
15+18
16+16
17+15
14+14

Breda

30+29
28+30
29+28
27+27
26+26

Breda

30+30
29+28
26+29
28+27
27+26
25+24
23+25
24+23

0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
Tilburg Lommel
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
Tilburg Lommel
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
Tilburg Lommel
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
Tilburg Lommel
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0
0+0 0+0

0+0 37
0+0 34
0+0 30
Eindhvn  Punten
0+0 60
0+0 58
0+0 56
0+0 53
0+0 51
0+0 49
0+0 46
0+0 46
0+0 43
0+0 41
0+0 28
Eindhvn  Punten
0+0 60
0+0 57
0+0 56
0+0 54
0+0 52
0+0 50
0+0 48
0+0 47
0+0 44
0+0 41
0+0 39
0+0 38
0+0 38
0+0 33
0+0 32
0+0 32
0+0 28
Eindhvn  Punten
0+0 59
0+0 58
0+0 57
0+0 54
0+0 52
Eindhvn  Punten
0+0 60
0+0 57
0+0 55
0+0 55
0+0 53
0+0 49
0+0 48
0+0 47
21:22
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